
PARTS LIST

PARTS LIST 

NO. Description Qty

A1

A2

A3

A4

A5

A6

A7

A8

A9

A10

A11

A12

A13

A14

A15

A16

A17

Right housing

Sponge Cover

Filter

O ring

Motor

Block for cable

Motor liner

Short tube connector

Air hose

Long tube connector

Cable

Cable sleeve

Sleeve

Spring

Switch

Right housing

Screws

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

4

1

1

7

A-Motor Part

79579HVLP FLOOR BASED SPRAY GUN 650W
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A-Motor Part

79579HVLP FLOOR BASED SPRAY GUN 650W



PARTS LIST

PARTS LIST 

NO. Description Qty

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

B8

B9

B10

B11

B12

B13

B14

B15

B16

B17

B18

B19

B20

B21

B22

B23

B24

B25

B26

B27

B28

Container

Sucker

O ring

Nozzle screw

Change nozzle

Fixed nozzle

Valve needle tip

O-ring 

Valve needle spring

O-ring 

Neddle ring

Spring

Gun stopper

Pin

Spray gun seat

O-ring 

Gun seat connection

Gun seat cover

Screw

Housing

Buttonfor quick release

Spring 

Trigger

Adjust button

Housing

Label

Handle cover

Housing insert

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

5

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

B-Pistol Part

79579HVLP FLOOR BASED SPRAY GUN 650W
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B-Pistol Part

79579HVLP FLOOR BASED SPRAY GUN 650W


